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Gianetti Day 2001 - Classifica percorso mediofondo uomini

21 Merckx

23 Puttini

25 Zucconi

24 Peron

31 Albasini

28 Tiberio

29 Del Biagio

30 Bertogliatti

26 Calcagni
1724 |Wolf
1633|Giani
1719|Ros
1717|Sgarbi
1499 |Fitze
1698|Zucconi
1482 |Galimberti
1401 |Paparelli
1501 |Cairoli
1504 |Zanetti
1631 Domeniconi
1606 Menini
1515|Monti
1450 Gulfi
1502 Sciarini
1535|Giulieri
1599 | Iotti
1696 |Cadenazzi
1603 |Pezzoli

22 Aebersold
1574|Vuadens
1718|Isabella
1427|Polti
1541 Magnoni
1470|Gambonini
1517 |Ceresa
1466 |Frigeri
1684 |Kuehl
1605 Boto
1465|Angelastri
1721 |Clerici
1527|Ghidossi
1422 |Ferretti
1649 |Caminada
1460 Lihti
1505 Tettamanti
1469 |Valsecchi
1630|Roncareggi
1403 |Christen

34 Dr. Romano
1593 |Dell'Uomini
1693|Ricciardi
1634 |Benecchi
1563|Pologna
1551 Guggiari
1415|Bisi
1513 Caldelari
1472 Cecconi
1644 |Ombelli
1714 |Tattersal
1546 Grigis

Axel
Felice
Pietro
Andrea
Michael
Alberto
Andrea
Rubens
Patrick
Ewald
Luca
Andrea
Roberto
Patrick
Daniele
Tommaso
Christian
Emanuele
Marco
Terry
Marco
Claudio
Damiano
Luca
Danilo
Roberto
Paolo
Reto

Niki
Yvan
Alessandro
Lino Junior
Erio
Davide
Marco
Marzio
Andreas
Marco
Sandro
Daniele
Nicola
Paolo
Raffaele
Heinz
Marco
Giorgio
Pietro
Paolo

Diego
Roberto
Renato
Christian
Graziano
Vladimiro
John
Gianfilippo
Fernando
Chris

Lui

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
24:
24.
24.
24
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:

32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
34.
36:
37:
37:
38:

02:40
02:40
02:40
02:40
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:42

40.8
49.6
49.8
10.6
10.6
10.8
10.8
11.0
11.0
50.9
31.1
32.5
47.7
48.2
38.7
07.7
13.4
19.4
22.4
22.4
22.6
30.7
33.1
21.9
27.1
12.4
19.0
23.7
55.0
28.1
39.1
39.3
24.5
39.1
58.2
58.8
:51.5
02.6
14.5
44.0
52.4
52.8
30.5
56.6
39.6
22.0
52.0
48.2
:01.6
:02.1
:38.5
142.1
:52.6
:30.9
:49.5
:49.7
:50.9
:56.3
:58.5
:34.4

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

01:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

21:
21:
21:
21:
121
21:
21:
21:
121
21:
21:
21:
121
21:
22:
22:
122
22:
22:
23:
122
23:
22:
22:
:23:
23:
23:
23:
124
46:
23:
23:
124
24:
24:
22:
:23:
25:
25:
25:
:25:
25:
25:
26:
:28:
27:
26:
27:
:26:
28:
26:
29:
:29:
24:
28:
26:
27
25:
31:
27:

09.6
06.0
07.0
07.2
25.5
08.5
26.0
04.9
08.8
28.8
25.0
29.7
26.2
54.3
04.4
45.0
59.5
23.6
31.1
03.7
47.0
05.8
48.2
56.2
31.8
30.2
22.5
38.9
29.2
38.0
39.3
42.9
57.6
54.8
39.3
59.5
39.6
53.8
47.5
49.0
59.5
48.0
44.0
28.8
18.2
16.6
56.7
58.6
52.7
48.0
55.3
53.6
16.4
07.9
32.5
40.0
45.7
46.6
07.7
36.0

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

15:
15:
15:
16:

H
Q
o

16:
16:
16:

H
o
o

17:
18:
18:
:18:
17:
18:
18:
:18:
18:
18:
18:
:18:
18:
18:
19:
:18:
19:
19:
19:
:19:
00:42:
00:
00:

20:
20:
:20:
20:
20:
22:
:18:
20:
20:
20:
(21
21:
21:
22:
122
23:
25:
24.
122
25:
21:
24.
:25:
19:
23:
21:
122
30:
24.
20:

3
4
4
0

0
0
0
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39.8
30.6
03.2
09.6
15.7
34.7
18.2
18.9
26.4
28.5
19.2
51.2
36.0
42.8
26.0
27.2
50.0
41.2
41.2
09.5
24.8
59.7
21.5
38.7
40.5
56.0
59.6
30.7
30.7
49.7
55.9
22.7
40.7
03.2
54.8
19.9
45.4
56.7
48.9
08.6
45.0
07.2
07.4
17.7
51.7
24.3
38.3
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
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1675|Segato
1715/ Pittet
1704 |Merlini
1661 Locarnini
1676|Schorro
1423 Gianini
1637 |Galli
1707 |Falardi
1461 |Sasu
1493 Hartmann
1713 Guerriero
1650|Del Siro
1568|Schmid
1685 Codiroli
1471 |Malquarti
1445 | Hitz
1582 Saglini
1506 |Brunello
1545|Calabrese
1510|Bianchi
1524 Induni
1441 |Martinelli
1712|Salvotelli
1723 |Butti
1419 Agustoni
1667 Giovannoni
1601 Casanova
1709 Casty
1549 Halm
1711 |Borrelli
1498 |Wandeler
1720 Trinca
1652|Schaer
1722 |Arrigoni
1699 Lauria
1670|Di Matteo
1643|Gariboldi
1416 Bottini
1476 Petrucci
1691 |Ambrosetti
1987/Solda

35 Meneghetti
1562 Baumann
1503 |Donati
1592 Mihlemann
1642 Maggio
1660/|Pini
1656 Ronconi

1479|Valsangiacomo

1654 | Ostini
1625/ Anelli
1666 |Ponti

27 Santaromita
1636 Nobile
1436 |Bruschi
1600 Gravina
1480 Robbiani
1490/ Panfilo
1542 |Benicchio
1647 Antonietti
1437 Ferracin
1658|Villa
1520 Cortucci

Ivano
Laurent
Elmut
Tazio
Roman
Angelo
Mauro
Oscar
Paolino
Jacky
Gabriele
Riccardo
Andrea-Jirg
Alberto
Fabrizio
Mathias
Valentino
Jury
Roberto
Maurizio
Lorenzo
Marzio
Marco
Fabio
Giovanni
Raffaele
Giuliano
Reto
Harry
Nicola
Samuel
Massimiliano
André
Alessio
Donato
Giuseppe
Giovanni
Simone
Pierluigi
Marzio
Marco
Giorgio
Hans-Christian
Luca
Peter
Antonio
Giordano
Davide
Ezio
Giancarlo
Flavio
Roberto
Antonio
Fabrizio
Fausto
Marco
Fiorenzo
Stefano
Valentino
Mario
Tiziano
Lorenzo
Massimo

02:42
02:43
02:43
02:43
02:43
02:44
02:44
02:44
02:46
02:46
02:46
02:46
02:46
02:47
02:47
02:47
02:47
02:47
02:47
02:48
02:48
02:48
02:49
02:49

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

50:
50:
50:
50:
52:
54;
54.
54:
54:
54;
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
58:
58:
59:
59:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

:56.8
:00.7
:07.1
:55.6
:58.5
:04.9
:11.2
:43.9
:04.2
:04.3
:24.3
:49.9
:50.1
:36.7
:38.7
:48.3
:51.8
:58.0
:59.5
:46.3
:46.3
:57.0
:11.9
:45.1
20.7
36.6
37.0
37.6
17.6
22.3
24.0
25.3
51.1
57.3
04.1
31.3
41.1
41.2
41.6
42.1
48.7
59.9
30.7
51.2
07.6
07.9
08.1
11.1
28.0
30.0
41.2
46.9
10.2
56.4
09.8
32.7
02.8
20.3
21.6
22.0
22.3
22.8
34.9

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

26:
27:
26:
28:
:50.3
27:
27:
28:
30:
27:
29:
28:
:45.9
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
27:
30:
29:
27:
31:
30:
29:
30:
29:
30:
32:
29:
29:
33:
29:
29:
31:
29:
28:
28:
28:
29:
30:
28:
31:
27:
29:
29:
30:
29:
29:
29:
29:
34:
35:
29:
26:
29:
29:
27:
30:
30:
30:
29:
32:

24

27

47.5
12.4
38.4
35.1

40.2
44.9
44.2
16.4
36.0
52.4
31.8

49.4
40.2
31.6
33.5
22.0
42.2
02.7
54.3
05.1
04.2
19.9
25.5
15.0
35.1
42.1
03.6
18.0
10.3
40.6
38.2
14.2
21.0
09.1
17.7
16.4
23.9
14.0
42.1
35.3
05.8
57.2
30.9
42.6
38.9
43.5
18.0
35.4
57.4
51.0
48.7
49.9
33.4
49.2
31.6
36.5
14.7
19.7
59.7
57.2
18.2

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

22
21:
22:
23:
23:
22:
22:
24:
24
24.
24
24
24:
25:
23:
24
24:
26:
26:
24
24.
20:
26:
28:
26:
26:
24.
25:
25:
23:
23:
26:
23:
24.
26:
24
23:
23:
23:
24
23:
23:
25:
23:
23:
23:
24.
25:
23:
24.
24.
28:
28:
25:
22:
25:
26:
22:
26:
25:
25:
26:
26:

:05.3

23.1
20.1
32.5
15.4
12.4
18.2
14.7

:30.4

11.2
43.5
16.6
50.4
37.5
43.3
02.3
06.5
50.3
07.0
43.8
43.5
21.0
20.4
35.8
34.6
04.0
40.5
25.5
54.8
34.7
36.5
22.0
34.4
10.3
27.1
54.1
18.9
16.6
17.3
56.2
36.5
17.3
08.1
18.4
35.3
16.1
58.6
47.8
57.4
00.4
27.4
36.1
05.8
01.4
19.6
36.7
23.0
11.9
03.5
18.9
18.5
22.9
40.5
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
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1526/|Soler
1651 Caldara
1514 |Bolgiani
1407 |Romaneschi
1591 |Gutknecht
1451 Bordignon
1552 Beretta
1616 Forestieri
1414 Jorio
1700/|Piccinali
1617 Venturino
1433 Suter
1690|Bachinger
1689 |Bachinger
1683 |Clark
1590 Tosoni
1454 Buzzini
1481 |Brovelli
1708|Zullo
1677 |Consoli
1411 Lienhard
1585 Solca
1622 |Colusso
1488 |Borghi
1491 |Radice
1500 Stadler
1412 |Kocher
1655/ Tilli
1487 |Tagliabue
1458 Mangili
1565 Luvini

32 Albasini
1543 Maffioletti
1991 Menghini
1467 Frigeri
1588 Remonti
1486 | Castoldi
1539|Mocchi
1452 |Ghisalberti
1413|Villars
1665|Bernasconi
1457 |Bonfanti
1511 Berger
1544 |Ratti
1657 |Del Torso
1494 | Wisler
1534 Burini
1547 Tamo
1453 |Bernasconi
1477 Rizzi
1497 Cicero
1692 |Galigani
1522 Dal Bo
1624 |Trolliet
1597|Zamboni
1559 Moruzzi
1567 Pezzatti
1627 Gasparoli
1443|Cattai
1626|Humbert
1671 |Guastella
1432 |Milani
1456|Muggli

Ronnie
Marco
Matteo
Giovanni
Rolf
Fabrizio
Paolo
Giorgio
Alfredo
Arnaldo
Fabrizio
Dieter
Werner
Marco
Stuart
Romano
Vito
Cesare
Michele
Maurizio
Daniel
Antonio
Stefano
Carlo
Orazio
Michele
Sandro
Giovanni
Alberto
Roberto
Emilio
Paolo
Giuseppe
Luciano
Giorgio
Pietro
Giuseppe
Sandro
Bruno
Jean-Pierre
Mauro
Luciano
Pio

Edy
Aleardo
Ernesto
Andrea
Paolo
Feliciano
Danilo
Salvatore
Pietro
Giorgio
Tony
Dominique
Stefano
Christian
Italo
Mario
Michel
Enrico
Alberto
Alfred

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
10:
10:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
16:
17:
19:
20:
20:
20:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
27:
28:

06.2
11.1
27.9
47.4
50.2
54.1
54.8
01.9
16.8
23.3
23.6
29.9
34.6
35.0
17.3
17.5
22.7
23.2
23.9
24.3
44.8
08.1
19.0
09.3
09.5
17.1
51.0
02.5
57.9
09.4
09.6
22.1
42.3
42.3
15.0
20.4
33.3
18.3
28.3
44.2
01.2
46.7
53.0
16.4
17.1
13.0
59.2
10.7
10.3
15.6
29.0
15.7
18.8
30.3
30.3
45.9
42.8
42.9
43.6
12.1
28.5
12.6
01.5

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30:
28:
29:
31:
32:
31:
31:
30:
31:
32:
32:
33:
35:
35:
35:
32:
32:
32:
31:
34:
29:
29:
32:
30:
30:
30:
31:
32:
31:
31:
35:
35:
34:
34.
33:
33:
32:
32:
00:
34:
34:
32:
34.
40:
36:
35:
31:
33:
31:
34.
30:
32:
31:
30:
30:
33:
35:
35:
40:
37:

35
34
42

21.5
04.6
06.7
22.7
52.8
10.0
10.5
21.5
30.4
35.9
37.3
07.5
53.3
53.1
30.9
11.1
49.7
18.2
23.9
16.2
06.7
26.9
33.7
38.9
46.7
11.2
23.6
57.1
17.8
27.6
03.7
47.6
02.0
33.3
17.9
22.4
33.7
13.5
00.0
20.5
11.6
49.6
38.9
57.6
09.5
23.8
30.7
04.6
16.4
55.4
13.8
46.5
58.6
21.5
20.3
52.0
15.0
53.1
40.3
07.5
:09.3
:20.7
:55.7

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

26:
21:
21:
25:
:11.0
26:
26:
30:
25:
28:
28:
27:
33:
33:
33:
30:
:21.0
28:
27:
28:
25:
25:
28:
24
25:
24.
25:
28:
26:
26:
28:
28:
30:
32:
30:
26:
:29.5
26:
59:
28:
:25.0
26:
27:
31:
:26.9
29:
27:
26:
25:
26:
28:
27:
27:
23:
23:
32:
28:
28:
31:
29:
28:
29:
31:

27

27

27

27

27

39.1
47.3
48.5
39.1

19.9
20.8
00.9
32.8
07.4
05.8
49.4
25.3
25.6
34.6
29.0

11.9
21.5
11.5
04.6
17.8
20.3
59.2
00.4
49.2
03.2
54.8
11.0
15.4
26.7
25.9
33.9
32.0
34.6
23.4

45.4
07.1
11.9

40.0
58.1
37.4

57.8
13.8
06.5
38.2
04.3
33.9
07.4
57.4
53.1
54.1
17.0
03.0
10.0
34.6
55.0
55.3
35.1
39.6
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187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

1653
1406
1672
1681
1578
1577
1509
1560
1405
1581
1421
1632
1404
1586
1463
1478
1428
1619
1462
1474
1483
1424
1531
1664
1618
1659
1701
1648
1662
1694
1604
1673
1430
1434
1576
1716
1540
1635
1628
1410
1484
1425
1646
1528
1489
1556
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Mona
Sartore
Merlo
Stoffel
Kranzlin
Viglezio
Krucker
Riva
Fornera
Bozzini
Antonietti
Negri
Luppi
Toscanelli
Giudici
Valnegri
Lorenzetti
Balmelli
Artiglia
Bizzozero
Delissi
Bonomi
Zecchini
De Nardis
Brenna
Ferrario
Tosi
Steiner
Hodel
Franco
Denti
Gianini
Lob
Bassetti
Bernasconi
Gendotti
Cimmino
Angelastri
Bettelini
Gabusi
Terragni
Galindo
Bizzozero
Frontini
Panfilo
Antonietti

Sergio
Fabio
Bruno
Harry
Daniel
Marco
Kurt
Augusto
Silvano
Claudio
Sergio
Giuseppe
Claudio
Daniele
Giovanni
Waldo
Gabriele
Alain
Davide
Aldo
Arnaldo
Achille
Francesco
Mario
Paolo
Pietro
Paolo
Jlrg

Max
Biagio
Giovanni
Urbano
Gerhard
Daniele
Eros
Mario
Clemente
Luca
Franco
Gabriele
Ezio
Enrique
Francesco
Ferruccio
Antonio
Alan

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:

142

147

28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
31:
32:
33:
33:
33:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
38:
38:
39:
:40:
:26.8
142:
143:
144
:04.0
147
:48:
:49:;
50:
51:
51:
52:
53:
53:
54.
55:
56:
57:
59:
01:
02:
09:

11.5
22.2
37.1
41.7
47.1
58.1
13.5
59.8
32.8
07.0
39.8
39.9
40.2
25.9
40.8
16.3
17.3
26.4
26.6
58.1
17.9
29.4
07.5
21.2

47.3
08.8
59.8

45.0
22.1
10.7
27.5
02.5
12.3
52.5
07.8
14.5
40.1
38.9
00.0
15.1
30.8
37.8
17.2
54.0

00:39:55.7
00:47:02.8
00:36:32.4
00:35:55.7
00:39:46.4
00:39:52.1
00:36:23.5
00:35:26.7
00:37:30.5
00:40:12.3
00:37:20.5
00:40:37.1
00:40:04.0
00:41:00.1
00:32:35.9
00:34:55.6
00:34:10.3
00:34:53.1
00:32:37.0
00:35:08.4
00:36:59.4
00:40:05.9
00:36:00.6
00:41:28.0
00:43:33.2
00:42:18.3
00:45:53.0
00:36:51.9
00:38:45.9
00:39:47.8
00:39:14.0
00:35:46.3
00:41:17.4
00:40:32.3
00:37:51.4
00:41:46.9
00:42:48.2
00:42:30.0
00:35:59.1
00:40:01.4
00:43:35.7
00:41:33.1
00:44:09.2
00:41:46.4
00:48:40.1
00:52:51.6

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:43:
00:42:

28:
30:
29:
29:
34.
29:
29:
30:
30:
32:
32:
33:
32:
29:
26:
26:
:01.1
27:
26:
28:
29:
34.
28:
31:
34.
35:
37:
29:
31:
33:
31:
28:
35:
36:
31:
38:
39:
36:
31:
29:
39:
34.
37:
33:

27

55.7
30.6
17.8
32.0
30.6
45.7
14.3
55.3
54.8
32.8
14.0
43.5
24.5
44.2
15.4
57.2

10.5
59.0
57.2
44.2
34.2
42.8
32.1
46.7
37.0
37.9
39.6
58.8
50.1
21.7
57.1
29.5
02.6
43.5
03.4
17.3
14.3
26.6
59.5
04.5
00.6
46.4
49.3
03.7
19.6
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